The second secon		MNA 18109447	
Date In: >3)8 / 18 -19:47	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Res No: Na /MUG 18015] 79/24	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: JKL 6783C	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hr	s)	
D.O.A :20 4)18-14:00	i-Motor Claim Form		
The second secon	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt i	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	ix:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 1678	997 . INC	C()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Per	riod: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-10	00%]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO (
	00()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks		Service Company of the Company of th	31. (2.1.)
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor		HE STATE OF THE S	307 217.
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		- Suicay NO Talet Of Tepolici.	
		Tourism Co. (·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO ()	; Towing Co: (
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Acceptable State	Date&Time Completed	Done by
A THE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF T	The state of the s		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()		-was a second accordance to
	ourtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		32-2-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		StarfaCranas
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		34-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()		24.25.00 (a) 14.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 0000] ()		Anit (5) Amit (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 0000] () Invoice I	reparation Checklist.	Ant (5) Ant (1)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	() 0000] () Invoice I	reparation Ghecklist.	THEBILL Add Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions [AROJ302] Inimant's Particulars:-	() 0000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi	reparation Checklist: dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); ng Fee \$40/	TALBIII Add Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Particulars:- river/Owner:	() 0000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ng Fee \$400 w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	fir Bill Add Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	() 0000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claimi	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Fee \$40/ w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	75t Bill Add Bill) 545 120 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	() 0000] () Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claimi 6) TR: Re-in	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Fee \$40/ w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) assection	76t Bill Add Bill 0) 545 120
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Fee \$40/ w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) assection	75tBill Add Bill 0) 545 120 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion:	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Fee \$40/ w-Through Survey \$5 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) assection DA + SMRT Survey \$5 Iditional Services.	75tBill Add Bill 0) 545 120 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Injury:	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) w-Through Survey (\$80) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) assestion DA + SMRT Survey \$ ditional Services: ttesy Car / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Fee \$40/ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) assection DA + SMRT Survey \$ ditional Services: attest Car / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination Repair Inspection	\$150 SAS STORY STO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time Actions Raimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments:-	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) arg Fee S40/ w-Through Survey (Resurvey) arg against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection DA + SMRT Survey S ditional Services: ttesy Car / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination : TP (Non INC) against INC	\$ 151.Bill Add Bill (1) 545 120 530 575 160 523 55 520
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ng Fee \$400 w-Through Survey \$5 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection DA + SMRT Survey \$5 ditional Services: ctesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination : TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	\$150 SAD

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/08/2018 19:41
Date Of Accident	20/08/2018 14:00
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS CHECKPOINT TWDS MALAYSIA
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKL8783C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIN HANG
NRIC No	S8572759A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81869272
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81869272
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	528I AT D/AB DSC LED NAV
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B27636436SMP
Cover Note Number	

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LIN HANG

 NRIC No
 \$8572759A

 Date Of Birth
 14/09/1985

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/05/2008

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81869272

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81869272

EMail Address NOEMAIL

53 LUXUS HILL AVENUE Address

Postcode 804841

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NO

3

NAME: ÷ ...

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : -

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJK7877P Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPOSTANT MOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- this Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

				M	day	-21 (A				A: b	et?	48	
			13							B	5k 7	57	7(
	CIRCUIVISTA					o h	donds	cho	ckpoint	(Bridge	1	lasia	ds
The state of the s	1505	-	elling Hu	die	4/1	lary	Mary The State of	id	Was		avy	Jan	1
hidu The		64	ntront	04		me	Stop	So	I	follow	to	-	OP
-	well .	61				, ,	felt	ch	impact	1775	My		incle
							e din di	-X-	7 44 33		72-35		-
		<u> </u>					-						il salasia
Policyholder's Date & Time:	the foregoin	g particu	Driver'	s Signa	ture of the p	ect.	der		Reportin Name: NRIC/FIN	g Centre Perso	nnel's S	lignatur	re 2

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

TICE

as submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre. The port correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

- inis form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

计算工程程度	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
ite of accident	20108/18	(DD/MM/YY)
me of accident	1405	(HH:MM)
act location of accident	woodland checkpoint (Bridge) towards	Malaysia

		ETAILS OF	ALC: UNKNOWN BOOK OF THE PARTY	No. of the last	
hicle registration number		5	KL878	36	
hicle make and model			BMW.	5281	
pe of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗅		orcycle 🗆	n 🗆 Others:
hicle category	Private o	Comm	ercial 🗆	Motorc	ycle 🗆
rpose of using at said time					
you claiming under your in insurance company?	Yes Third part o	Yes D No D Third part claim		ease selecting only	:

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	INSURANCE IN	ORMATION	
urance company	MS.	16	
lcy number	B:	27636436 SMP	
e of policy	Comprehensive @	Third party fire & theft a	TP only [

TO EST AND THE COUNTY OF THE WASHINGTON	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
ne	Lin Hang	Male 🗆	Female
C / Fin / Passport number	58572759A		
itact	81869272		
fress	53 Lexus Hill Avenue	5(804841)	

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE [] (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
ne		Female
C / Fin / Passport number		
tact		
ress		
il address	ben @ novela. com. 69	
e of birth	14/09/1985	
upation	Indoor Ø Outdoor D	
ing date pass	16 05 2008	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ENERAL IN	FORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	THE PLANTAGE OF
as driver an employee of	Voca	NO EL		2.2
ne insured's company?	If no, rela	itionship of th	e driver and insured:	DUNNEC
ccident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No E		
leather condition	Clear	Raining 🗆	Others:	
oad surface	Dry to	Wet □		
o of passenger		3		(Inclusive of driver)
0		and the second second		CONTRACTOR MANY TO SEE
A PARTIE AND THE PARTIES AND T	SHEET ST	PASSENG	ER 1	地名 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
lame		The same of the sa		
iender	Male 🗆	Female d		
		PASSENG	EP 7	SOLD VICE SERVICE
ALERY MALE AND A STREET	THE PERSON NAMED IN	PASSENG	LN4	
lame	Male D	Female 2		
Gender	INITIO CA			
	- Total	PASSENG	ER 3	
lame	-			
Bender	Male □	Female c		
		San Proper Property		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
		PASSENG	ER 4	医艾克斯斯尼斯斯斯尼斯斯斯
Name	0.6.1	Female 0	7	
Gender	Male 🗆	remaie		
	SALUE NA	PASSENC	GER 5	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
		Addition	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Vame	Male 🗆	Female (
Gender .	110000			
THE RESERVE TO SHAPE		PASSEN	GER 6	
Name				
Gender	Male □	Female		
		OTHER INFO	PMATION	
	Ver	No 🗈	KIVIATION	THE RESIDENCE VARIABLES
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?	res,E	NOL		
的 和中华的高级的	D	ETAILS OF PO	LICE ACTION	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No 🗗	If yes, please state wh	ich police station.
Police station name				
A STATE OF THE STA	1	WITNE	SS 1	
Name				
		WITN		
阿拉克克利尼亚阿加维尼亚克利克拉利	SAME OF STREET	VVIIIN		

11

Name

	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
ehicle registration number	SJK 78778
ehide make model	
lame	
IRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
TOTAL SECTION OF THE PARTY OF T	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
/ehicle registration number	
/ehicle make model	
Vame	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
TO SERVICE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	TARRES TARRESTON
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
	THIRD CART VEINGES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A STATE OF THE STA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
100100000000000000000000000000000000000	

H

NRIC / Fin / Passport number

Contact

NAME OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER.		INJURED PERSO	N1	- Marian Carlo	STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
Name						_
njuries sustained						_
Which vehicle person in?						
Nere seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D				
Mas injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?						
	and the second second second	INJURED PERSO	AND COMPANY OF THE	SERVICE DE L'ANDRE	Care Consideration	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	INJURED PERSO	אוע צ	AND ADDRESS OF		NI SHE
Name						_
Injuries sustained						-
Which vehicle person in?		-				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	Non				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?						
State of the Sales and the Sales and	- Secretary	INJURED PERS	ON 3	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW		
Name						
Injuries sustained						
Which vehicle person in?						
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D	No 🗆				
Was Injured conveyed to	Yes D	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?	1032	3.100077				
nospital by ambulence.						
MEAN PARKET BUILDING	STATE OF THE PARTY	INJURED PERS	ON 4	STATE OF THE PARTY		
Name				100		_
Injuries sustained						_
Which vehicle person in?						
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	№ □				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?						
		(ALL) LINES DE DE	ONE		SHOP TO LABOUR	nie e
	de participation of	INJURED PERS	CNO		he dan some hay	
Name						
Injuries sustained						
Which vehicle person in?	V	No.7		- 10 THE 10 THE		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆				
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆				
hospital by ambulance?						
The state of the state of the state of	NO STATE OF	INJURED PERS	SON 6	A SAFE		
Name						
Injuries sustained						_

THE PARTY SOLD		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No o

REPUBLIC OF BUILDARONE DEBTITY CARE NO. \$8572759A





LIN HANG

Rece CHINESE 14-09-1985 M CHINA

005727524



BUCHA S8572759A

15-02-2007

53 LUXUS HILL AVENUE SINGAPORE 804841 NRIC No: S8572759A

Date: 05/11/2016





1 of 2

Report No. F/20180823/7008

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Police Divisional HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No:1800-2180000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No		
23/08/2018 09:24					
Name Of Informant	Address				
LIN HANG	53 LUXUS HILL AVENUE SINGAPORE 804841				
ID Type / ID No.	Contact No.				
NRIC NO / S8572759A	Home/Office: Mobile:				
	81869272				
Nationality	Email Address				
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	ben@neferti.com.sg				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
beauty trading and retail	Male	32	14/09/1985	Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language				
	English				
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident				
19/02/2015 16:00 - 19/02/2015 18:00	53 LUXUS HILL AVENUE SINGAPORE 804841				

lose wallet

Subjects Involve	d	PROBLEM OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Alle September 1		
Victim					
Person Name	LIN HANG				
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No		S8572759A	
Gender	Male	Age		32	
Race	Chinese	Language		English	
Occupation	beauty trading and retail	Address Type			
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable			Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable			Date/Time: 23/08/2018 09:24		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:			Classification Of Case:		
Authortication S	44 mm			- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	

Authentication Stamp





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20180823/7008

Address	53 LUXUS HILL AVENUE SINGAPORE 804841	Mobile No	81869272	
is Informant A Victim?	Yes			
Person Name	LIN HANG (Informant)			

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 23/08/2018 09:24
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ptc. Ltd. 4 Sharton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 088807 Tol: (65) 6627 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

COPY

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership SIME MOTOR PRIVATE

Comprehensive

Cortificate No. B 27636436 SMP

Excess: SGD750

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKL8783C

2. Name of Policyholder

Lin Hang

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 32/22/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/12/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Lin Hang

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the illcansing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use"

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD OR AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE.

This Cartificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Cartificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Cartificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Fallure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution (Third-Party Risks and Compensation).

Signature / Date

Counter-Signator

Sime Darby Insurance Brokers (Singapore) Pte, Ltd.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved insurers

Katherine Yeo Senior Vice President, Brokers

This codificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.

XSIBCK5Y2018082309139373